League
Manager
Address
City

Thomas Township Parks & Recreation Roster

Team Name

Telephone

Zip Code

Team Fee

Player Fee

Name

Birth Date

Address

Live Thomas

Shirt Size

Telephone

Players Signatures

10

11

12

13

14

15

By signing this registration form, | understand that Thomas Township and its employees and volunteers shall not be responsible for injury to me while participating in the adult sports

league. | waive and release Thomas Township from any and all claims..In case | need emergency treatment, | hereby give my consent for the authorization of such first aid/medical/

hospital or treatment as needed.




Name

Birth Date

Address

Live Thomas

Shirt Size

Telephone

Players Signatures

16

17

18

19

20

By signing this registration form, | understand that Thomas Township and its employees and volunteers shall not be responsible for injury to me while participating in the adult sports

league. | waive and release Thomas Township from any and all claims..In case | need emergency treatment, | hereby give my consent for the authorization of such first aid/medical/

hospital or treatment as needed.




